
BRAHM PRAKASH DAV SCHOOL 
MIDHANI TOWNSHIP, KANCHANBAGH, HYDERABAD 

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2023-24 
 

DATE DAY EVENT SCHEDULE 

 MARCH 

17-03-2023 Friday School Reopens for Classes - UKG to 5 

22-03-2023 Wednesday Ugadi 

23-03-2023 Thursday School Reopens for Classes - 6 to 10 

30-03-2023 Thursday SriRamanavami 

  APRIL 

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday  

14-04-2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanthi  

22-04-2023 Saturday Ramzan 

SCHOOL CLOSES FOR SUMMER VACATION 

  JUNE 

01-06-2023 Thursday School Reopens for Staff  

02-06-2023 Friday Telangana Formation Day  

12-06-2023 Monday Reopens  for Classes – UKG to 10 

15-06-2023 Thursday School Reopens for  Class - LKG 

21-06-2023 Wednesday YOGA DAY Celebrations 

29-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid 

30-06-2023 Friday Investiture Ceremony 

  JULY 

01-07-2023 Saturday Doctors Day Celebrations 

10-07-2023 
To 

15-07-2023 

Monday 
To 

Saturday 

Unit-1 Internal Assessment - Classes I & II  
(during regular classes)  
Unit Test-1         – Classes 3 to 7 

 Periodic Test-1 – Classes 8 to 10 

17-07-2023 Monday Bonalu Festival 

28-07-2023 Friday Jamboree (We and our culture ) Class I & II  

29-07-2023 Saturday Parent Teacher Interaction 

  AUGUST 

14-08-2023 Monday 
Independence Day Celebrations (LKG to II)  
My Creative Flag Class I & II  

 

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day   

25-08-2023 Friday Varalakshmi Vratham  

30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 



  SEPTEMBER 

05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day 

06-09-2023 Wednesday Janmastami Celebrations (LKG to II )  

07-09-2023 Thursday Krishnashtami 

17-09-2023 Sunday 
Telangana Vimochana Dinotsavam                                                 
( Telangana Liberation Day )  

18-09-2023  
To  

30-09-2023  

Monday  
To  

Saturday  

Unit -1                     - LKG to II 
Term-1                    - Classes 3 to 7 
Periodic Test-2     - Classes 8 to 10 

19-09-2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

28-09-2023 Thursday Ganesh Immersion / Milad-un-Nabi  

  OCTOBER 

02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi 

 07-10-2023  Saturday Parent Teacher Interaction 

14-10-2023 Saturday Bathukamma 

16-10-2023 
T0 

25-10-2023 

Monday 
To 

Wednesday 
Dussera Vacation 

26-10-2023 Thursday The school reopens after Dussera vacation 

  NOVEMBER 

13-11-2023 Monday Diwali Holiday 

14-11-2023 Tuesday Children’s Day Celebrations 

21-11-2023  
To  

24-11-2023  

Tuesday 
To 

Friday 

 
Unit-2 Internal Assessment ( I & II )  
 

27-11-2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanthi / Karthika Pournami 

  DECEMBER 

02-12-2023  
To  

08-12-2023  

Saturday  
To  

Friday  

Unit –II                       - LKG to II  
Unit Test- 2               - Classes 3 to 7 
Periodic Test – 3     - Classes 8 to 10 

23-12-2023 Saturday Parent Teacher Interaction 

25-12-2023 Monday Christmas holiday 

26-12-2023 Tuesday Boxing Day 



27-12-2023 
To 

04-01-2024 

Wednesday 
To  

Thursday 
Revision Test-I for classes 8 to 10 

  JANUARY 

01-01-2024 Monday New Year’s Day 

13-01-2024 
To 

17-01-2024 

Saturday 
To 

Wednesday 
Pongal Holidays 

18-01-2024 Thursday The school reopens after Sankranti Holidays 

22-01-2024 
To 

29-01-2024 

Monday 
To 

Monday 
Revision Test –II for  Classes- 8 & 10  

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day  

  FEBRUARY 

05-02-2024 
To 

12-02-2024 

Monday 
To 

Monday 
Pre-Board examination for classes 8 to 10 

FEBRUARY/ MARCH- 2024  
Final Examination dates of all the classes will be 
announced based on CBSE & DAVCAE Exam 
Schedule  

  MARCH 

08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri 

25-03-2024 Monday Holi 

29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday 

  APRIL 

05-04-2024 Friday Babu Jagjeevan Ram Jayanthi 

09-04-2024 Tuesday Ugadi 

10-04-2024 Wednesday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

14-04-2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanthi 

17-04-2024 Wednesday Sri Ramanavami 

Last working day of school will coordinate with Telangana State Calendar 

* The above dates are given tentatively. Any change will be intimated in advance. 

 


